
Company Product Date Location City Amount Metered Cost
Atmos Energy gas 01/10/26-02/06/26 1003 Parker St Goldthwaite 123 $302.30
Atmos Energy gas 01/10/26-02/06/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 394 $643.43
Atmos Energy gas 01/10/26-02/06/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 1177 $1,629.06
City of Goldthwaite-Old Jail electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 655 $130.85
City of Goldthwaite water 01/19/26-02/19/26 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 0 $32.00
City of Goldthwaite sewer 01/19/26-02/19/26 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 0 $18.68
City of Goldthwaite- Court lights electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 396 $86.82
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 14700 $1,853.00
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 147 $624.75
City of Goldthwaite garbage 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 0 $194.69
City of Goldthwaite sewer 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 0 $52.12
City of Goldthwaite water 01/19/26-02/19/26 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 4400 $42.12
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 26400 $3,315.50
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 49.2 $209.10
City of Goldthwaite water 01/19/26-02/19/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 78400 $238.62
City of Goldthwaite sewer 01/19/26-02/19/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite $430.12
City of Goldthwaite garbage 01/19/26-02/19/26 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite $194.20
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 33 Lometa Highway Goldthwaite 336 $76.62
City of Goldthwaite water 01/19/26-02/19/26 33 Lometa Highway Goldthwaite 5000 $43.50
City of Goldthwaite electricity 01/19/26-02/19/26 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 2140 $332.00
City of Goldthwaite water 01/19/26-02/19/26 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 80700 $245.63
City of Goldthwaite sewer 01/19/26-02/19/26 1003 Parker Goldthwaite $30.92
City of Goldthwaite garbage 01/19/26-02/19/26 1003 Parker Goldthwaite $125.21
Comanche Electric Cooperative electricity 01/31/26-02/28/26 P3 Barn Goldthwaite 555 $113.44
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity 01/01/26-02/01/26 P2 Barn Goldthwaite 450 $64.33
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity 01/01/26-02/01/26 P4 Barn Goldthwaite 1581 $188.30


	JAN-FEB

